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Brecon - Hay On Wye - Hereford  Service 914 (TCAO914) 
Brecon - Hay On Wye - Hereford  Service T14 (TCAT014) 

 Monday to Friday (Excluding Bank Holidays) (Inbound)  Timetable valid from 15th November 2020 until further notice 

Days: CD     
Operator: SSWL SSWL SSWL SSWL SSWL 

Service: 914 T14 T14 T14 T14 

Brecon, Interchange, Stand 2 0612 0622 0945 1145 1555 
Brecon, Coleg Powys, o/s 0614 0624 0947 1147 1557 
Brecon, Bishop's Meadow, o/s 0615 0625 0948 1148 1558 
Felinfach, Griffin Inn, opp 0621 0631 0954 1154 1604 
Bronllys, Talgarth Road, before 0627 0637 1000 1200 1610 
Talgarth, Nat West 0632 0642 1005 1205 1615 
Gwernyfed, Three Cocks, o/s Garage 0638 0648 1011 1211 1621 
Glasbury Bridge, before 0641 0651 1014 1214 1624 
Hay-on-Wye, Hay Castle, o/s (Arr) 0649 0659 1022 1222 1632 
Hay-on-Wye, Hay Castle, o/s (Dep) 0649 0659 1024 1224 1634 
Hardwicke Turn, adj 0654 0704 1029 1229 1639 
Dorstone, Green, adj 0704 0712 1037 1237 1647 
Peterchurch, Crossways, adj 0714 0722 1044 1244 1654 
Vowchurch Turn, E-bound 0717 0725 1048 1248 1658 
Kingstone, Church, opp 0726 0733 1056 1256 1706 
Clehonger, Croft Road, o/s 5 0731 0738 1101 1301 1711 
The Oval, Belmont Road, NE-bound 0756 0804 1108 1308 1718 
Hereford, Bridge Street, N-bound 0804 0812 1115 1315 1725 
Hereford, Merton Hotel, adj 0816 0820 1121 1321 1731 
Hereford, Railway Station, Stand 2 0821 0825 1125 1325 1735 

 
Notes: 
CD College Days Only 
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Hereford - Hay On Wye - Brecon  Service T14 (TCAT014) 
Hereford - Hay On Wye - Brecon  Service 914 (TCAO914) 

 Monday to Friday (Excluding Bank Holidays) (Outbound)  Timetable valid from 15th November 2020 until further notice 

Days:    CD  
Operator: SSWL SSWL SSWL SSWL SSWL 

Service: T14 T14 T14 914 T14 

Hereford, Railway Station, Stand 2 0835 1135 1335 1633 1740 
Hereford, Country Bus Station, Stand 6 0840 1140 1340 1638 1745 
Hereford, Broad Street, S-bound 0848 1148 1348 1646 1753 
The Oval, Belmont Road, adj 0855 1155 1355 1653 1800 
Clehonger, Birch Hill Road, o/s 9 0902 1202 1402 1700 1807 
Kingstone, Post Office, opp 0907 1207 1407 1705 1812 
Vowchurch Turn, W-bound 0915 1215 1415 1713 1820 
Peterchurch, Nags Head, adj 0919 1219 1419 1717 1824 
Dorstone, Green, opp 0926 1226 1426 1724 1831 
Hardwicke Turn, NW-bound 0934 1234 1434 1732 1839 
Hay-on-Wye, Hay Castle, opp (Arr) 0939 1239 1439 1737 1844 
Hay-on-Wye, Hay Castle, opp (Dep) 0941 1241 1441 1737 1846 
Glasbury Bridge, after 0949 1249 1449 1745 1854 
Gwernyfed, Three Cocks, opp Garage 0952 1252 1452 1748 1857 
Talgarth, Nat West 0959 1259 1459 1755 1904 
Bronllys, Talgarth Road, after 1003 1303 1503 1759 1908 
Felinfach, Griffin Inn, opp 1011 1311 1511 1807 1916 
Brecon, Bishop's Meadow, opp 1015 1315 1515 1811 1920 
Brecon, Coleg Powys, opp 1018 1318 1518 1814 1923 
Brecon, Interchange, Stand 1 1022 1322 1522 1818 1927 

 
Notes: 
CD College Days Only 
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Brecon - Hay On Wye - Hereford  Service T14 (TCAT014) 

 Saturday (Inbound)  Timetable valid from 15th November 2020 until further notice 

Operator: SSWL SSWL SSWL SSWL 

Brecon, Interchange, Stand 2 0647 0945 1145 1555 
Brecon, Coleg Powys, o/s 0649 0947 1147 1557 
Brecon, Bishop's Meadow, o/s 0650 0948 1148 1558 
Felinfach, Griffin Inn, opp 0656 0954 1154 1604 
Bronllys, Talgarth Road, before 0702 1000 1200 1610 
Talgarth, Nat West 0707 1005 1205 1615 
Gwernyfed, Three Cocks, o/s Garage 0713 1011 1211 1621 
Glasbury Bridge, before 0716 1014 1214 1624 
Hay-on-Wye, Hay Castle, o/s (Arr) 0724 1022 1222 1632 
Hay-on-Wye, Hay Castle, o/s (Dep) 0724 1024 1224 1634 
Hardwicke Turn, adj 0729 1029 1229 1639 
Dorstone, Green, adj 0737 1037 1237 1647 
Peterchurch, Crossways, adj 0744 1044 1244 1654 
Vowchurch Turn, E-bound 0748 1048 1248 1658 
Kingstone, Church, opp 0756 1056 1256 1706 
Clehonger, Croft Road, o/s 5 0801 1101 1301 1711 
The Oval, Belmont Road, NE-bound 0808 1108 1308 1718 
Hereford, Bridge Street, N-bound 0815 1115 1315 1725 
Hereford, Merton Hotel, adj 0821 1121 1321 1731 
Hereford, Railway Station, Stand 2 0825 1125 1325 1735 
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Hereford - Hay On Wye - Brecon  Service T14 (TCAT014) 

 Saturday (Outbound)  Timetable valid from 15th November 2020 until further notice 

Operator: SSWL SSWL SSWL SSWL 

Hereford, Railway Station, Stand 2 0835 1135 1335 1740 
Hereford, Country Bus Station, Stand 6 0840 1140 1340 1745 
Hereford, Broad Street, S-bound 0848 1148 1348 1753 
The Oval, Belmont Road, adj 0855 1155 1355 1800 
Clehonger, Birch Hill Road, o/s 9 0902 1202 1402 1807 
Kingstone, Post Office, opp 0907 1207 1407 1812 
Vowchurch Turn, W-bound 0915 1215 1415 1820 
Peterchurch, Nags Head, adj 0919 1219 1419 1824 
Dorstone, Green, opp 0926 1226 1426 1831 
Hardwicke Turn, NW-bound 0934 1234 1434 1839 
Hay-on-Wye, Hay Castle, opp (Arr) 0939 1239 1439 1844 
Hay-on-Wye, Hay Castle, opp (Dep) 0941 1241 1441 1846 
Glasbury Bridge, after 0949 1249 1449 1854 
Gwernyfed, Three Cocks, opp Garage 0952 1252 1452 1857 
Talgarth, Nat West 0959 1259 1459 1904 
Bronllys, Talgarth Road, after 1003 1303 1503 1908 
Felinfach, Griffin Inn, opp 1011 1311 1511 1916 
Brecon, Bishop's Meadow, opp 1015 1315 1515 1920 
Brecon, Coleg Powys, opp 1018 1318 1518 1923 
Brecon, Interchange, Stand 1 1022 1322 1522 1927 

 
 


